
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
44 
19 
3 
6 

12 
93 
7 
8 

78 
67 
9 

17 
94 

Driver 
Ryan Giannetta 
Colin Aitken (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Liam Lolacono (R) 
Sebastian Garzon 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 
Naim Saleh (R) 
Erik Holm 
Jack Mohrhardt (R) 
Wian Boshoff 
Cal Peter (R) 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Ayrton Cahan (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
JHDD powered by ECR 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:19.4150 
1:19.5086 
1:19.5285 
1:19.5949 
1:19.6736 
1:19.9068 
1:19.9412 
1:20.0233 
1:20.1248 
1:20.5910 
1:20.6107 
1:20.6570 
4:16.5763 

Diff 

0.0936 
0.1135 
0.1799 
0.2586 
0.4918 
0.5262 
0.6083 
0.7098 
1.1760 
1.1957 
1.2420 

2:57.1613 

Gap 

0.0936 
0.0199 
0.0664 
0.0787 
0.2332 
0.0344 
0.0821 
0.1015 
0.4662 
0.0197 
0.0463 

2:55.9193 

Best Speed 

101.996 
101.876 
101.850 
101.765 
101.665 
101.368 
101.324 
101.221 
101.092 
100.508 
100.483 
100.425 
31.570 

In Lap 
13 
2 

15 
6 

12 
6 
3 

12 
15 
8 
7 
3 
1 

Laps 
16 
17 
17 
13 
13 
21 
24 
23 
21 
22 
31 
13 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spring Training 

USF2000 

2000 Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 14:14:49 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/16/2026 14:15 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


