



Official Results

Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set

Spring Training

Sorted on best lap time

USF2000

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

2000 Test 2

2/16/2026 14:15

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 14:14:49

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	44	Ryan Giannetta	VRD Racing	1:19.4150			101.996	13	16
2	19	Colin Aitken (R)	VRD Racing	1:19.5086	0.0936	0.0936	101.876	2	17
3	3	Joao Vergara (R)	VRD Racing	1:19.5285	0.1135	0.0199	101.850	15	17
4	6	Liam Lolacono (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:19.5949	0.1799	0.0664	101.765	6	13
5	12	Sebastian Garzon	DEForce Racing	1:19.6736	0.2586	0.0787	101.665	12	13
6	93	Gabriel Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:19.9068	0.4918	0.2332	101.368	6	21
7	7	Naim Saleh (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:19.9412	0.5262	0.0344	101.324	3	24
8	8	Erik Holm	JHDD powered by ECR	1:20.0233	0.6083	0.0821	101.221	12	23
9	78	Jack Mohrhardt (R)	VRD Racing	1:20.1248	0.7098	0.1015	101.092	15	21
10	67	Wian Boshoff	Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing	1:20.5910	1.1760	0.4662	100.508	8	22
11	9	Cal Peter (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:20.6107	1.1957	0.0197	100.483	7	31
12	17	Thomas Nordquist (R)	DEForce Racing	1:20.6570	1.2420	0.0463	100.425	3	13
13	94	Ayrton Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	4:16.5763	:57.1613	2:55.9193	31.570	1	1

Orbits